Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The term of the national assembly is

Maijlis-e-Shoora (Parliament) may be law admit into the federation

When did Muhammad Ali Bogra become the Prime Minister of Pakistan

The inaugural session of the first Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was held in Karachi:

Pakistan Peoples Party was founded

The chairman of the Islamic Ideology council is appointed by

The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to

When did the Senate of Pakistan meet for the first time

The first President of Pakistan

Definition of the State Pakistan under Article - 7 of the Constitution of 1973 includes

The basic institution under the 2nd Constitution (1962) was the Electoral College, consisting
of

What does BPC stand for

When was the Senate of Pakistan first constituted

Right to fair trail" has been inserted in the constitution of Islamic Republic of Pakistan
through amendment

When President Zia-ul-Haq enforced an Interim Constitution?

Answers Choice

DOoW» DOWP DOmP DOmP DOmP DOWP D0OWr DOWP D0W» Dows

Oow» CDow>

Dor» DOW » COTR

. 5 years
. 6 years
. 7 years
. None of these

. New State

. Areas of High Seas
. No Man Land

. None of them

. October, 1951
. April, 1953

August, 1955
Sep., 1956

From 10th to 14 August, 1947
From 14th to 18th August, 1947
From 14th to 18th August, 1949
None of these

November 30, 1966
November 30, 1967
November 30, 1968
None of them

Parliament
Prime Minister
President
None of these

Ombudsman
Speaker
Chief Whip
None of them

1973
1975
1977
None of these

Quaid -d- Azam

. Liagat Ali Khan

Iskander Mirza
Ghulam Muhammad

Azad Kashmir
State Judiciary

. Province of Punjab

None of them

80000
18000
85000

. None of these

. Basic primary Constitution
. Basic parliament Commission

Basic Permanent Committee
Basic Principle Committee

13th August 1973
14th August 1973

. 18th August 1973

None of these

17th

18th
19th
None of them

1977
1981
1978
1979



16

17

18

19

20

Islam was declared as the State religion under the constitution of Pakistan

When was the 18th amendment bill Passed by National Assembly

Which one of the following clarifies the scope of power, relationship among various
Institutions within the government and society

Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at

Under whom Leadership the constitution of 1956 was passed

oow

UoOwP UOowWP UOwWP U0W

1962
1956

. None of these

. March 12 2010

. May 12, 2010

. None of these

. Constituent Assembly

. National Assembly

Senate

. Two levels

. Four levels
. none of them

. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Ch.Muhammad Ali
. None of them



