

CSS Political Science Chapter 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The term of the national assembly is	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 7 years D. None of these
2	Majlis-e-Shoora (Parliament) may be law admit into the federation	A. New State B. Areas of High Seas C. No Man Land D. None of them
3	When did Muhammad Ali Bogra become the Prime Minister of Pakistan	A. October, 1951 B. April, 1953 C. August, 1955 D. Sep., 1956
4	The inaugural session of the first Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was held in Karachi:	A. From 10th to 14 August, 1947 B. From 14th to 18th August, 1947 C. From 14th to 18th August, 1949 D. None of these
5	Pakistan Peoples Party was founded	A. November 30, 1966 B. November 30, 1967 C. November 30, 1968 D. None of them
6	The chairman of the Islamic Ideology council is appointed by	A. Parliament B. Prime Minister C. President D. None of these
7	The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to	A. Ombudsman B. Speaker C. Chief Whip D. None of them
8	When did the Senate of Pakistan meet for the first time	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1977 D. None of these
9	The first President of Pakistan	A. Quaid -d- Azam B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Iskander Mirza D. Ghulam Muhammad
10	Definition of the State Pakistan under Article - 7 of the Constitution of 1973 includes	A. Azad Kashmir B. State Judiciary C. Province of Punjab D. None of them
11	The basic institution under the 2nd Constitution (1962) was the Electoral College, consisting of	A. 80000 B. 18000 C. 85000 D. None of these
12	What does BPC stand for	A. Basic primary Constitution B. Basic parliament Commission C. Basic Permanent Committee D. Basic Principle Committee
13	When was the Senate of Pakistan first constituted	A. 13th August 1973 B. 14th August 1973 C. 18th August 1973 D. None of these
14	Right to fair trail" has been inserted in the constitution of Islamic Republic of Pakistan throughamendment	A. 17th B. 18th C. 19th D. None of them
15	When President Zia-ul-Haq enforced an Interim Constitution?	A. 1977 B. 1981 C. 1978 D. 1979

16	Islam was declared as the State religion under the constitution of Pakistan	A. 1973 B. 1962 C. 1956 D. None of these
7	When was the 18th amendment bill Passed by National Assembly	A. April 08,1010 B. March 12 2010 C. May 12, 2010 D. None of these
18	Which one of the following clarifies the scope of power, relationship among various Institutions within the government and society	A. Constituent Assembly B. Constitution C. National Assembly D. Senate
9	Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at	A. Two levels B. Three levels C. Four levels D. none of them
20	Under whom Leadership the constitution of 1956 was passed	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Iskander Mirza C. Ch.Muhammad Ali D. None of them